
Sl.No Appn No. Level applied for Name Fathers Name
1 241100450 Level 1 ACHALA RAM MADAN LAL
2 241100417 Level 1 SONALI BHATTACHARYA ASIT BHATTACHARYA
3 241100207 Level 1 AAKASH VERMA KALICHARAN
4 241100444 Level 1 ABISHEK JOSH A T A J THOMAS
5 241100454 Level 1 aditya kashyap brij lal
6 241100313 Level 1 AJAY KUMAR TILAK RAM
7 241100425 Level 1 Ajay kumar Putti lal
8 241100163 Level 1 akansha jaipal
9 241100331 Level 1 AKASH KUMAR SHARMA ANANT NARAYAN SHARMA
10 241100302 Level 1 AKASH PAL NANHAKAU PRASAD
11 241100428 Level 1 AMAL KUMAR YADAV ARJUN KUMAR YADAV
12 241100006 Level 1 ANIL KUMAR PASWAN SARVAN PASWAN
13 241100252 Level 1 Anjali kumari Sunil kumar
14 241100349 Level 1 Anjali Pal manik chand pal
15 241100194 Level 1 ANKIT KUMAR SHARMA MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA
16 241100559 Level 1 ANKUR KUMAR SHARMA BIRENDRA PRASAD SHARMA
17 241100300 Level 1 Annesha Das chandi charan das
18 241100247 Level 1 ARBIND KUMAR SHANKAR N L SHANKAR
19 241100201 Level 1 ARIVUSELVAN CB BOOPATHI SV
20 241100253 Level 1 ARPAN KUMAR SAHA AMAR KUMAR SAHA
21 241100197 Level 1 ARUN KUMAR SANT KUMAR
22 241100478 Level 1 ARUN KUMAR JAWAHIR RAJAK
23 241100506 Level 1 ARUNKUMAR G GANESAN R
24 241100358 Level 1 ARVIND KUMAR G GANGATHIMMA
25 241100517 Level 1 ARVIND KUMAR PAL DESHRAJ PAL
26 241100314 Level 1 ASHISH KUMAR ARJUN SINGH
27 241100205 Level 1 ASHOK KUMARA K P PUTTASWAMY
28 241100558 Level 1 ASHWINI KUMAR KAUSHAL LAL BAHADUR
29 241100526 Level 1 avinash kumar singh ramesh singh
30 241100297 Level 1 BAGADE PREMDAS PRALHAD BAGADE PRALHAD UPASRAO
31 241100353 Level 1 BAGHELE SHASHANK BAIJU BAIJU MATHURA BAGHELE
32 241100101 Level 1 BHISHABH DEV TILAK RAM
33 241100182 Level 1 bhure shubham suresh suresh shriram bhure
34 241100292 Level 1 BIDISHA ROY BAIDYA NATH ROY
35 241100498 Level 1 BIPRAJIT CHATTERJEE BISWAJIT CHATTERJEE
36 241100466 Level 1 BISHAL KUMAR TANTI CHHOTAN TANTI
37 241100411 Level 1 BISHWAJIT HARIJAN AJIT HARIJAN
38 241100192 Level 1 BISWAJIT RAM RAM CHANDRA RAM
39 241100259 Level 1 CHANDAN MONDAL MEGHNATH MONDAL
40 241100210 Level 1 CHAPPIDI MRINALINE CHAPPIDI PRABHUDAS
41 241100179 Level 1 CHINNAOTHURU DEVENDRA CH OBAIAH
42 241100282 Level 1 DAMINI NAG SAMPAT NAG
43 241100567 Level 1 DAMODAR GURJAR MAST RAM GURJAR
44 241100174 Level 1 DASARI SHEKHAR D ANNAIAH
45 241100237 Level 1 deepa virender kumar tiwari
46 241100528 Level 1 devki nandan mohan lal
47 241100483 Level 1 DHarmesh GOcher ram swroop
48 241100555 Level 1 DIMPLE RAJPOOT HOTI LAL RAJPOOT
49 241100513 Level 1 Emmanuel samson A aROGYANATHAN c
50 241100398 Level 1 faizanahmed abdulmuttalim makrani abdulmuttalim makrani
51 241100265 Level 1 G LEKHA G KALI
52 241100098 Level 1 GAURAV KUMAR KASHYAP DAULAT SINGH KASHYAP
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53 241100407 Level 1 Gaurav Pratap singh BRAJESH KUMAR SINGH
54 241100532 Level 1 GAURAV RAO INGLE RAM CHANDRA RAOINGLE
55 241100497 Level 1 GAURAV SHARMA JATINDER KUMAR
56 241100340 Level 1 gopal shaw late lakshman shaw
57 241100209 Level 1 GOREY ASHISH GAJANAN vitthalrao
58 241100554 Level 1 govinda kumar dharmbir
59 241100482 Level 1 GUDDU MISHRA GANPAT MISHRA
60 241100465 Level 1 GULSHAN KUMAR Ram veer
61 241100534 Level 1 hemanthkumar m muniraju
62 241100438 Level 1 iliyas ahmad atiullah
63 241100415 Level 1 INDRA JEET PANNA LAL
64 241100171 Level 1 indrajit kundu debasis kundu
65 241100388 Level 1 J HEMAVATI J HARI DAS
66 241100272 Level 1 JANVI HARI CHAND
67 241100462 Level 1 Jhumpa Ghosh Prabir Ghosh
68 241100214 Level 1 JITENDRA PAL KRISHNA PRASAD
69 241100222 Level 1 JOGINDER KUMAR RAJENDRA KUMAR
70 241100306 Level 1 juganti kumari devarchand
71 241100401 Level 1 juhi parveen mamun rashid
72 241100166 Level 1 KALLU RANI K ABRAHAM
73 241100578 Level 1 KAMAL ARJUN
74 241100395 Level 1 KANDAN C chockkalingan p
75 241100569 Level 1 KARTAR SINGH BHAGVAN SINGH
76 241100556 Level 1 KARUPPASAMY V VEERAMALAI S
77 241100367 Level 1 khairba sunil umesh UMESH balkaran khairba
78 241100537 Level 1 khiratkar meenakshi domaji domaji nilkanth khiratkar
79 241100186 Level 1 KIRAN V LATE VENKATESH G
80 241100533 Level 1 KISHORE R RAJKUMAR S
81 241100264 Level 1 krishna kumar yadav narsingh yadav
82 241100412 Level 1 MADDURI SURYAPRAKASH MADDURI SRINIVASULU
83 241100127 Level 1 Mahesh Kumar Gajendra Singh
84 241100504 Level 1 MAKRANI TANVEERBANU ABDULMUTTALIM ABDULMUTTALIM MAKRANI
85 241100151 Level 1 malewar hemantkumar ghansham ghansham antaram malewar
86 241100299 Level 1 MANISH KUMAR YADAV Ghanshyam yadav
87 241100434 Level 1 meenakshi bharat singh
88 241100376 Level 1 MOHAN KUMAR T THAMARAI KANNAN N
89 241100540 Level 1 MOHAN SAINI KUNJ BIHARI SAINI
90 241100035 Level 1 mukesh ram mandal bhikhari ram mandal
91 241100228 Level 1 MULLA NIZAMUDDIN M MOHAMMAD HANEEF
92 241100362 Level 1 MUNILAL MONDAL SHIBDANI MONDAL
93 241100387 Level 1 NANTU BARAL Late shakti pada baral
94 241100187 Level 1 NAVEENAKUMARA H R RAVISHANKAR
95 241100142 Level 1 NIDHI GAUTAM JAI PAL
96 241100294 Level 1 NIRMAL CHANDRA BEHERA NITYANANDA BEHERA
97 241100129 Level 1 PAHELI BISWAS SUMAN BISWAS
98 241100474 Level 1 PARMAR NILESHKUMAR KANUBHAI KANUBHAI
99 241100369 Level 1 PARMAR NITIN HITENDRA HITENDRA
100 241100172 Level 1 pawan prakash madan lal
101 241100381 Level 1 pillai mohansundari ramnathan ramnathan karupayia pillai
102 241100565 Level 1 Pinku kumar Subhash Chandra thakur
103 241100357 Level 1 PRABHU KUMAR SHANKAR SHAH
104 241100549 Level 1 PRASHANT TUKARAM WAWLE TUKARAM
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105 241100008 Level 1 Priyanka Maharaj Ram sewak Maharaj
106 241100524 Level 1 PRIYANKA SAHOO PRAKASH NANDA SAHOO
107 241100488 Level 1 PURNIMA DAS RATAN DAS
108 241100408 Level 1 RAHUL KUMAR SOLANKI SANJAY KUMAR SOLANKI
109 241100449 Level 1 RAJVEER SINGH SURENDRA SINGH
110 241100162 Level 1 rAKESH KUMAR SAINI MOHAN LAL SAINI
111 241100295 Level 1 RAM CHANDRA SINGH YADAV JAGDISH SINGH YADAV
112 241100309 Level 1 RANJAN MAHAPATRA SARBESWAR MAHAPATRA
113 241100336 Level 1 RAVENDRA KUMAR BAJRANG PRASAD 
114 241100570 Level 1 RAVI KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR
115 241100280 Level 1 Renu nath Anand Kumar nath
116 241100350 Level 1 RIMPA BISWAS RAMESH BISWAS
117 241100580 Level 1 RITA SINGH DEV BAHADUR SINGH
118 241100429 Level 1 RITU KARMAKAR SUNIL KARMAKAR
119 241100146 Level 1 ROHIT KUMAR PASWAN JAY PRAKASH PASWAN
120 241100199 Level 1 Roshanara Begum Mohammad rafi
121 241100442 Level 1 rumpa das late mangal chandra daS
122 241100448 Level 1 RUPENDRA SINGH KALYAN SINGH
123 241100361 Level 1 S ARUN KUMAR K SHREEKANTH
124 241100140 Level 1 SABYASACHI ROY GOPAL ROY
125 241100577 Level 1 sagar n NARASIMHAMURTHY
126 241100305 Level 1 SANGRAM SOLANKI SANJAY KUMAR SOLANKI
127 241100124 Level 1 Sanju Rana Baliram rana
128 241100211 Level 1 SANTRAM MAURYA LALTA PRASAD
129 241100473 Level 1 sapna rani paramjeet singh
130 241100330 Level 1 SASIDHARAN P PALANI K
131 241100322 Level 1 SATYAJIT MOHAPATRA SARAT CHANDRA MOHAPATRA
132 241100421 Level 1 SAURABH KUMAR ASHOK SINGH
133 241100139 Level 1 SHARAD JADAUN YOGENDRA PAL SINGH
134 241100226 Level 1 SHIV POOJAN VINOD KUMAR
135 241100325 Level 1 SHUBHAM BHOODEV SINGH
136 241100539 Level 1 SHUBHAM PANDIT BEZEKAR Pandit motiram bezekar
137 241100453 Level 1 SONALI DAS LATE ANIL DAS
138 241100281 Level 1 SONU KUMAR RAM NANDU RAM
139 241100178 Level 1 sourabh sharma chandra sekhar sharma
140 241100011 Level 1 Sreeparna Kar Late Sankar kar
141 241100240 Level 1 Subhankar Ganguly Santanu ganguly
142 241100333 Level 1 SUBHASHREE MOHAPATRA BATAKRUSHNA NAYAK
143 241100213 Level 1 SUDHANSHU MISHRA SHRI KANT MISHRA
144 241100010 Level 1 sumit kumar mandal santosh mandal
145 241100544 Level 1 SUNIL YADAV HIRA LAL
146 241100262 Level 1 SUNNY ASHOK KUMAR
147 241100279 Level 1 SUPRIYA DINKER ASHOK KUMAR
148 241100493 Level 1 SURAJ PRASAD BIRENDRA PRASAD
149 241100217 Level 1 SURYAJYOTI BISWAS PRADIP BISWAS
150 241100188 Level 1 SWARNAPRIYA DASH DEBARAJ DASH
151 241100195 Level 1 TAPAS MONDAL TARUN MONDAL
152 241100329 Level 1 TEERTHA RAJ KAR PARTHA SARATHI KAR
153 241100351 Level 1 TEJAS JOHARI MANOJ KUMAR JOHARI
154 241100238 Level 1 udakhe mayur shekhar shekhar uddhav udakhe
155 241100334 Level 1 vijay r raju m
156 241100486 Level 1 vijay singh parihar manoj kumar parihar
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157 241100365 Level 1 VIJAY VERMA LAXMAN SAROOP VERMA
158 241100164 Level 1 VIRENDRA KUMAR BAJRANGI LAL
159 241100469 Level 1 VISHAL KUMAR SINGH SURENDRA SINGH
160 241100249 Level 1 VISHNUPRASAD B G GANESH B N
161 241100479 Level 1 vivek kumar harish chandra
162 241100176 Level 1 yellammagari kiran y krishna murthy
163 241100267 Level 1 yogendra singh gopal singh
164 241100547 Level 1 YOGESH RAO B BABU RAO V
165 241100206 Level 2 AAKASH VERMA KALICHARAN
166 241100572 Level 2 ABISHEK JOSH A T A J THOMAS
167 241100346 Level 2 aishiwariya monica V L VASU
168 241100323 Level 2 AJAY KUMAR TILAK RAM
169 241100165 Level 2 AKANSHA JAIPAL
170 241100321 Level 2 AKASH KUMAR SHARMA ANANT NARAYAN SHARMA
171 241100337 Level 2 AKASH PAL NANHAKAU PRASAD
172 241100341 Level 2 AMIT KUMAR MADAN LAL
173 241100009 Level 2 ANIL KUMAR PASWAN SARVAN PASWAN
174 241100344 Level 2 anjali pal manik chand pal
175 241100301 Level 2 ANNESHA DAS CHANDI CHARAN DAS
176 241100246 Level 2 ARBIND KUMAR SHANKAR N L SHANKAR
177 241100231 Level 2 ARIVUSELVAN CB BOOPATHI sv
178 241100223 Level 2 ARUN KUMAR SANT KUMAR
179 241100480 Level 2 ARUN KUMAR JAWAHIR RAJAK
180 241100364 Level 2 ARVIND KUMAR G GANGATHIMMA
181 241100317 Level 2 ASHISH KUMAR ARJUN SINGH
182 241100137 Level 2 ASHOK KUMARA K P PUTTASWAMY
183 241100242 Level 2 AZAD HUSSAIN SAUKAT ALI
184 241100356 Level 2 BAGHELE SHASHANK BAIJU BAIJU MATHURA BAGHELE
185 241100190 Level 2 BHURE SHUBHAM SURESH SURESH SHRIRAM BHURE
186 241100293 Level 2 BIDISHA ROY BAIDYA NATH ROY
187 241100477 Level 2 BISHWAJIT HARIJAN AJIT HARIJAN
188 241100260 Level 2 CHANDAN MONDAL MEGHNATH MONDAL
189 241100266 Level 2 CHAPPIDI MRINALINE CHAPPIDI PRABHUDAS
190 241100551 Level 2 devki nandaN MOHAN LAL
191 241100522 Level 2 DIVYA A ARITNATHAN P
192 241100244 Level 2 EDAA SUDHARANI EDAA DANAMAIAH
193 241100494 Level 2 FAIZANAHMED ABDULMUTTALIM MAKRANI ABDULMUTTALIM MAKRANI
194 241100268 Level 2 G LEKHA G KALI
195 241100470 Level 2 GAURAV PRATAP SINGH BRAJESH KUMAR SINGH
196 241100461 Level 2 GULSHAN KUMAR Ram veer
197 241100382 Level 2 Iliyas Ahmad atiullah
198 241100419 Level 2 INDRA JEET PANNA LAL
199 241100118 Level 2 INDRAJIT KUNDU debasish kundu
200 241100390 Level 2 J HEMAVATI j hari das
201 241100274 Level 2 JANVI HARI CHAND
202 241100464 Level 2 Jhumpa Ghosh Prabir Ghosh
203 241100215 Level 2 JITENDRA PAL KRISHNA PRASAD
204 241100221 Level 2 JOGINDER KUMAR RAJENDRA KUMR
205 241100308 Level 2 JUGANTI KUMARI DEVARCHAND
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206 241100531 Level 2 KAMAL ARJUN
207 241100184 Level 2 KIRAN V LATE VENKATESH G
208 241100439 Level 2 M NIZAMUDDIN M MOHAMMAD ANEEF
209 241100418 Level 2 MADDURI SURYAPRAKASH MADDURI SRINIVASULU
210 241100510 Level 2 MAKRANI TANVEERBANU ABDULMUTTALIM ABDULMUTTALIM MAKRANI
211 241100131 Level 2 malewar hemantkumar ghansham ghansham malewar
212 241100459 Level 2 Manish kumar yadav Ghanshyam yadav
213 241100437 Level 2 MEENAKSHI BHARAT SINGH
214 241100037 Level 2 MUKESH RAM MANDAL BHIKHARI RAM MANDAL
215 241100389 Level 2 NANTU BARAL Late shakti pada baral
216 241100227 Level 2 neha meena ramesh meena
217 241100143 Level 2 NIDHI GAUTAM JAI PAL
218 241100132 Level 2 PAHELI BISWAS SUMAN BISWAS
219 241100427 Level 2 PARMAR NITIN HITENDRA HITENDRA
220 241100169 Level 2 PAWAN PRAKASH MADAN LAL
221 241100354 Level 2 PRABHU KUMAR SHANKAR SHAH
222 241100561 Level 2 PRASHANT TUKARAM WAWLE TUKARAM
223 241100409 Level 2 RAHUL KUMAR SOLANKI SANJAY KUMAR SOLANKI
224 241100386 Level 2 RAMCHANDRA singh yadav jagdish singh yadav
225 241100563 Level 2 RAVI KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR
226 241100304 Level 2 Renu nath Anand Kumar nath
227 241100345 Level 2 RIMPA BISWAS RAMESH BISWAS
228 241100149 Level 2 ROHIT KUMAR PASWAN JAY PRAKASH PASWAN
229 241100200 Level 2 Roshanara Begum Mohammad Rafi
230 241100307 Level 2 SANGRAM SOLANKI SANJAY KUMAR SOLANKI
231 241100126 Level 2 Sanju Rana Baliram rana
232 241100138 Level 2 SHARAD JADAUN YOGENDRA PAL SINGH
233 241100224 Level 2 SHIV POOJAN VINOD KUMAR
234 241100342 Level 2 SHUBHAM BHOODEV SINGH
235 241100430 Level 2 SONALI BHATTACHARYA ASIT BHATTACHARYA
236 241100455 Level 2 SONALI DAS LATE ANIL DAS
237 241100278 Level 2 SONU KUMAR RAM NANDU RAM
238 241100181 Level 2 SOURABH SHARMA CHANDRA SEKHAR SHARMA
239 241100530 Level 2 SREEPARNA KAR LATE SANKAR KAR
240 241100335 Level 2 Supriya dinker ASHOK KUMAR
241 241100500 Level 2 SURAJ PRASAD BIREBDRA PRASAD
242 241100447 Level 2 suruchi gupta kaushal kishore gupta
243 241100216 Level 2 SURYAJYOTI BISWAS PRADIP BISWAS
244 241100347 Level 2 TAPAS MONDAL TARUN MONDAL
245 241100348 Level 2 TEJAS JOHARI MANOJ KUMAR JOHARI
246 241100239 Level 2 UDAKHE MAYUR SHEKHAR SHEKHAR UDHHAV UDAKHE
247 241100400 Level 2 VIJAY R RAJU M
248 241100204 Level 2 vinod gurjar ramesh chand gurjar
249 241100468 Level 2 VISHAL KUMAR SINGH SURENDRA SINGH
250 241100496 Level 2 VIVEK KUMAR HARISH CHANDRA
251 241100177 Level 2 YELLAMMAGARI KIRAN Y KRISHNA MURTHY
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